
Member Type SN. Name Affiliation Email

Bannon Luckert BLuckert@ashlandva.gov

Nora Amos* namos@ashlandva.gov

2 Sheri Adams Charles City County sadams@charlescityva.us

JJ Banuelos BanuelosJ@chesterfield.gov

Barb Smith* SmithBK@chesterfield.gov

4 Josh Gillespie Goochland County jgillespie@goochlandva.us

Philip Kempf PSKempf@hanovercounty.gov

Joseph Vidunas* jevidunas@hanovercounty.gov

Ashley Austin aus021@henrico.gov

Sharon Smidler* smi20@henrico.gov

7 Amy Inman New Kent County aminman@newkent-va.us

8 Ligon Webb Powhatan County wwebb@powhatanva.gov

Dironna Moore Clarke dironna.clarke@RVA.gov

Kelli Rowan*  Kelli.Rowan@rva.gov

Atiba Muse* Atiba.muse@rva.gov

Brandon King* Brandon.king@rva.gov

Todd Scheid todd.scheid@vdot.virginia.gov

Sarah Rhodes* sarah.rhodes@vdot.virginia.gov

11 Mitch Huber
Virginia Department of Rail and Public 
Transportation (DRPT)

mitch.huber@drpt.virginia.gov

12 Thomas Cross Port of Virginia tcross@portofvirginia.com

13 Ivan Rucker Federal Highway Administration (FHWA) Ivan.Rucker@dot.gov

Corey Robinson corey.robinson@ridegrtc.com

Guy Roach* guy.roach@ridegrtc.com

15 John O'Keeffe Ride Finders john.okeeffe@ridefinders.com

Ron Svejkovsky rsvejkovsky@craterpdc.org

Landon Bridges* lbridges@craterpdc.org

17 Chet Parsons Central Virginia Transportation Authority (CVTA) chet@cvtava.org

18 John Leonard Virginia Commonwealth University (VCU) jdleonard@vcu.edu

19 Andrew Bunn
RRTPO Community Transportation Advisory 
Committee (CTAC) - Chair  

Andrew.Bunn@oipi.virginia.gov

20 Emily Monroe Richmond Cycling Corp emily@richmondcyclingcorps.org
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Local Government

1 Town of Ashland

3 Chesterfield County

5 Hanover County

6 Henrico County 

Regional Partners 

14 GRTC Transit System

16 Tri-Cities Area MPO (TCAMPO)

9 City of Richmond 

State & Federal Partners 

10 Virginia Department of Transportation (VDOT)
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